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A002903777 ANIRBAN  JANA Male No  1 1 UR  3  90.50  86.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884830 SUMANA  DAS Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  87.50  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002753394 RAJESH  PURKAIT Male No  3 3 UR  1  86.00  88.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804612 RINKU  SK Male No  4 4 UR  2  84.00  60.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002917170 SK MASEER AHAMED Male No  5 5 UR  1  83.75  87.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741798 AKASH  RAY Male No  6 6 UR  1  83.75  82.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765875 SUMITABHA  MONDAL Male No  7 7 UR  1  81.75  83.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716152 TIYA  MONDAL Female No  8 8 UR  1  80.50  71.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723357 SOUMI  GAYEN Female No  9 9 UR  2  79.25  93.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824869 TANIYA  GHORUI Female No  10  2 10 SC  2  79.25  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877553 BARSHA  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  1  77.75  84.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825852 SOUMILY  DUTTA Female No  12 12 UR  2  77.25  75.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833025 MARIUM  GOREY Female No  13 13 UR  2  77.25  66.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002710685 AKASH  MAITY Male No  14 14 UR  1  77.00  60.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002808034 ANWESHA  GHORAI Female No  15 15 UR  3  75.00  84.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834361 FARHA KHATUN GOREY Female No  16 16 UR  2  74.75  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785908 SAMIR  PAIK Male No  17 17 UR  12  74.75  46.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865065 PARAMITA  MIDDYA Female No  18 18 UR  1  74.25  76.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002834857 AYAN  DHARA Male No  19 19 UR  2  73.50  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831499 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  20 20 UR  3  72.50  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772193 SAMINA  PARVIN Female No  21 21 UR  2  72.50  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875127 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  22 22 UR  1  72.00  81.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843544 AFROZA  KHATUN Female No  23 23 UR  1  70.50  71.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921696 NASIRA  KHATUN Female No  24 24 UR  1  70.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867292 SAMRIN  SULTANA Female No  25  1 25 OBC-B  3  69.75  86.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774714 SUPARNA  CHOWDHURY Female No  26 26 UR  1  69.75  44.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828300 MONALISA  KHATUN Female No  27  1 27 OBC-A  2  68.50  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716029 SOUMYAJIT  ROY Male No  28 28 UR  2  67.75  55.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002850207 REBEKA  KHATUN Female No  29 29 UR  4  67.25  74.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758784 SATHI  DOLUI Female No  30 30 UR  1  66.75  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002841804 PRITAM  CHAKRABORTY Male No  31 31 UR  1  66.75  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731526 ASBINA  KHATUN Female No  31  2 32 OBC-A  3  66.75  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785435 SARWARJAMAN  MOLLA Male No  32 33 UR  3  66.75  52.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829324 SHOBHAN  MONDAL Male No  33  3 34 SC  1  66.50  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002725357 SRIPARNA  DAS Female No  34 35 UR  2  66.00  82.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772303 AVIK  BAG Male No  35 36 UR  3  66.00  65.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739116 SUBHA  DAS Male No  36 37 UR  1  65.75  65.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002724641 RUKSHA  KAYAL Female No  37 38 UR  1  65.50  51.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785114 FARHANA  PARVIN Female No  38 39 UR  3  64.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842131 ASIF  SEKH Male No  39 40 UR  2  64.00  55.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866193 JOYSHREE  MONDAL Female No  40 41 UR  1  63.25  74.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875843 MONIDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  41 42 UR  4  63.00  64.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002820761 PRAKRITI  DOLUI Female No  42 43 UR  5  62.25  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845429 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  43  4 44 SC  2  61.75  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852894 SAUDA  AHAMED Female No  44 45 UR  2  60.75  72.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908937 MD SK MAHEER Male No  45 46 UR  1  60.75  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880890 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  46 47 UR  1  60.75  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739785 RANAJAY  SENAPATI Male No  47 48 UR  1  60.50  47.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738796 TOUHID  SARDAR Male No  48 49 UR  1  60.25  74.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729956 SK FARDIN AHMED Male No  49 50 UR  1  60.25  68.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765219 SK SOYEB Male No  50 51 UR  1  60.25  55.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754181 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  51  5 52 SC  1  58.75  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711402 SK SADDIK ALI Male No  52 53 UR  1  58.75  51.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762066 GITASREE  KHANRA Female No  53 54 UR  2  58.75  42.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782781 RAFA  LASKAR Male No  54 55 UR  1  58.25  52.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718655 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  55  3 56 OBC-A  1  58.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002711968 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  56  4 57 OBC-A  1  57.75  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882497 ARMAN  MOLLICK Male No  57 58 UR  1  57.50  65.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925015 RAKIB HOSSEN MOLLAH Male No  58  5 59 OBC-A  2  57.00  47.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765794 SK SAKID Male No  59 60 UR  1  57.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755241 ARNAB  MAJEE Male No  60 61 UR  3  56.75  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823948 RAFIA  SHARMIN Female No  61 62 UR  2  56.75  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784705 SEKH MAMUNUR HUSSAIN Male No  62  6 63 OBC-A  6  56.25  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764284 NISHA  KHATUN Female No  63 64 UR  1  56.25  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002719294 NASIM  AKTAR Male No  64 65 UR  1  56.25  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002810816 SK ABTAHIL SAHIB Male No  65 66 UR  1  56.00  59.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815539 LINA  KHAN Female No  66 67 UR  1  56.00  50.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740356 SK  ROHIT Male No  67 68 UR  1  56.00  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761545 SK SARFARAJ Male No  68 69 UR  1  55.75  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752537 KUHIL  PRAMANIK Male No  69 70 UR  2  55.25  64.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002761873 KANKANA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  70 71 UR  10  55.00  58.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002817592 SIPRA  DAS Female No  71 72 UR  2  55.00  43.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854989 JUMAIA  PERVIN Female No  72  7 73 OBC-A  1  55.00  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782230 SK AJMAL HAQUE Male No  73  8 74 OBC-A  2  54.75  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712849 SADINA  KHATUN Female No  74 75 UR  1  54.75  45.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924653 MD JUNNUNJUNAID 

TARAFDAR

Male No  75 76 UR  3  54.50  54.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745973 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  76 77 UR  2  54.50  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781595 SANIA PARVEEN MULLICK Female No  77 78 UR  3  54.25  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797840 AKASH  PAUL Male No  78  2 79 OBC-B  2  54.25  48.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729836 RIYA  MANNA Female No  79 80 UR  1  54.25  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777366 ANJALI  PRASAD Female No  80 81 UR  6  54.00  67.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761663 TANUSHREE  KHAMARU Female No  81 82 UR  2  54.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861970 SK RAKESH ROUSOUN Male No  82  9 83 OBC-A  1  54.00  53.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816389 ASIKA  KHATUN Female No  83 84 UR  1  53.75  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002823170 SUBHODIP  SAMANTA Male No  84 85 UR  2  52.75  50.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779587 DEB KUMAR MONDAL Male No  85  6 86 SC  1  52.75  42.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722571 NILOY  JANA Male No  86 87 UR  2  52.50  50.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711573 AKASH  POLLEY Male No  87  7 88 SC  1  52.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826240 DEBENDU  BOLEL Male No  88  8 89 SC  1  52.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716879 JAMIRUL  KAZI Male No  89 90 UR  1  52.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846782 MD SAMIR TARAFDER Male No  90 91 UR  4  50.75  66.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705243 KRISHNA PADA MANDAL Male No  91  9 92 SC  2  50.50  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822634 DISHA  MARIK Female No  92 93 UR  2  50.50  48.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709372 GURUPADA  GHUKU Male No  93  10 94 SC  1  50.50  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857577 ANSHU KUMAR RAI Male No  94 95 UR  4  50.25  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749182 ANKITA  KHETO Female No  95 96 UR  1  50.25  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002885060 SIMRAN  KHATUN Female No  96 97 UR  2  49.75  46.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767684 SK FARIDUL ISLAM Male No  97  10 98 OBC-A  1  49.50  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002720307 ASHRAFUL ISLAM MOLLAH Male No  98 99 UR  1  48.50  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002823172 ARFA  KHATUN Female No  99 100 UR  1  48.50  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713273 ANANYA  CHETEL Female No  100  11 101 SC  1  48.25  42.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778743 MONISH  DAS Male No  101 102 UR  2  48.00  64.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868081 SURAJ  MANNA Male No  102 103 UR  1  48.00  45.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002728552 SK  ANISH Male No  103 104 UR  1  48.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908550 PRIYA SINGHA ROY Female No  104 105 UR  1  48.00  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713096 ASIMA  KHATUN Female No  105 106 UR  1  47.50  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786508 SOUMOJIT  MAJI Male No  106 107 UR  2  47.25  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002909064 KASMIRA  KHATUN Female No  107 108 UR  1  47.25  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830234 AJIM  MOLLAH Male No  108 109 UR  1  47.00  51.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816895 SAYAN  BAG Male No  109  3 110 OBC-B  1  47.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723868 SK SOHEL AKTAR Male No  110  11 111 OBC-A  3  46.50  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784568 ARPAN  PAUL Male No  111 112 UR  1  46.50  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002893334 JISHAN ALI MOLLAH Male No  112 113 UR  1  46.50  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866289 NAJNIN NESA KHATUN Female No  113 114 UR  1  46.25  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729712 SK  SAMINUR Male No  114  12 115 OBC-A  1  46.25  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002707637 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  115 116 UR  1  46.00  38.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002915041 SK MUBASIR RAHAMAN Male No  116 117 UR  1  45.75  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819280 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  117 118 UR  1  45.75  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727687 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  118  13 119 OBC-A  1  45.25  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906639 GANESH  DALUI Male No  119 120 UR  2  45.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872440 ANIQA TASNIM KAZI Female No  120  4 121 OBC-B  1  45.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809809 APARNA  ADHIKARI Female No  121 122 UR  1  45.00  42.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852992 SEKH  REHAN Male No  122 123 UR  1  45.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750427 SK SAGAR ALI Male No  123 124 UR  1  44.25  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783370 TIRTHA KANTI GHOSAL Male No  124 125 UR  1  44.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829812 SAYAN  MAJI Male No  124  12 126 SC  1  44.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002822223 SK HASANUR RAHAMAN Male No  125 127 UR  1  44.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813513 NAIM AHAMMAD FARIDAR Male No  125 128 UR  2  44.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757720 SK  MANIRUL Male No  126 129 UR  1  44.00  44.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816456 MD TOUFIK MALLICK Male No  127 130 UR  1  44.00  44.00  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892484 CHANDAN  DULEY Male No  128  13 131 SC  2  43.75  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002712730 MOHOSINA  KHATUN Female No  129 132 UR  1  43.75  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002756068 BUDDHADEB  SARDAR Male No  130  1 133 ST  10  43.75  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002893339 BHUMI  MALLICK Female No  131 134 UR  9  43.75  40.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792735 SK  RAJ Male No  132 135 UR  1  43.50  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002877958 SK  ROHAN Male No  133 136 UR  1  42.75  44.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822715 SK  SAJID Male No  134  14 137 OBC-A  1  42.75  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793014 RAIHAN  SK Male No  135 138 UR  1  42.75  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002722265 ARMAN  MALLICK Male No  136  15 139 OBC-A  1  42.75  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732381 NAJMIN NAHAIR KHATUN Female No  137 140 UR  1  42.75  42.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002721554 SK MUDASSIR HOSSAIN Male No  138 141 UR  1  42.00  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002828300 MONALISA  KHATUN Female No  27  1 1 OBC-A  2  68.50  73.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002731526 ASBINA  KHATUN Female No  31  2 2 OBC-A  3  66.75  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718655 TAIYABA  KHATUN Female No  55  3 3 OBC-A  1  58.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711968 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  56  4 4 OBC-A  1  57.75  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002925015 RAKIB HOSSEN MOLLAH Male No  58  5 5 OBC-A  2  57.00  47.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784705 SEKH MAMUNUR HUSSAIN Male No  62  6 6 OBC-A  6  56.25  60.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854989 JUMAIA  PERVIN Female No  72  7 7 OBC-A  1  55.00  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002782230 SK AJMAL HAQUE Male No  73  8 8 OBC-A  2  54.75  60.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002861970 SK RAKESH ROUSOUN Male No  82  9 9 OBC-A  1  54.00  53.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767684 SK FARIDUL ISLAM Male No  97  10 10 OBC-A  1  49.50  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002723868 SK SOHEL AKTAR Male No  110  11 11 OBC-A  3  46.50  48.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002729712 SK  SAMINUR Male No  114  12 12 OBC-A  1  46.25  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002727687 SAHINA  PARVIN Female No  118  13 13 OBC-A  1  45.25  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002822715 SK  SAJID Male No  134  14 14 OBC-A  1  42.75  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002722265 ARMAN  MALLICK Male No  136  15 15 OBC-A  1  42.75  42.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002867292 SAMRIN  SULTANA Female No  25  1 1 OBC-B  3  69.75  86.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797840 AKASH  PAUL Male No  78  2 2 OBC-B  2  54.25  48.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002816895 SAYAN  BAG Male No  109  3 3 OBC-B  1  47.00  44.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872440 ANIQA TASNIM KAZI Female No  120  4 4 OBC-B  1  45.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002884830 SUMANA  DAS Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  87.50  63.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002824869 TANIYA  GHORUI Female No  10  2 2 SC  2  79.25  83.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829324 SHOBHAN  MONDAL Male No  33  3 3 SC  1  66.50  50.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845429 PRITI  MONDAL Female No  43  4 4 SC  2  61.75  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002754181 SAIKAT  MONDAL Male No  51  5 5 SC  1  58.75  65.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779587 DEB KUMAR MONDAL Male No  85  6 6 SC  1  52.75  42.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711573 AKASH  POLLEY Male No  87  7 7 SC  1  52.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002826240 DEBENDU  BOLEL Male No  88  8 8 SC  1  52.00  44.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002705243 KRISHNA PADA MANDAL Male No  91  9 9 SC  2  50.50  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709372 GURUPADA  GHUKU Male No  93  10 10 SC  1  50.50  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002713273 ANANYA  CHETEL Female No  100  11 11 SC  1  48.25  42.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829812 SAYAN  MAJI Male No  124  12 12 SC  1  44.25  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892484 CHANDAN  DULEY Male No  128  13 13 SC  2  43.75  43.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002756068 BUDDHADEB  SARDAR Male No  130  1 1 ST  10  43.75  42.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


